MARCA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

SH

SH/ SH ABS
SH ABS

SH ABS

SH | ABS

MODELLO

DISCO NG HONDA

CILINDRATA

300
300
300
300
300

ANNI
2011 - 2014
2007 - 2010
2007 - 2010
2011 - 2014
2015 - 2020

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
45351KTW901
45351KTW901
45351KTW901
45351KTW901
45351KTW901




